Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-05-04 AC/ Page 1 of 3
UC 24F Splice Tray (Body + Cover)
(Only for reference)
Application
This splice tray is used to store the spliced fiber, with the suitable bend radius to protect the optical fiber without
extra bend loss, splice tray is molded with high strength engineering plastic to have good mechanical protection.

Issued 2022-05-04 AC/ Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information
UC
Part Number
SAP1C Description Weight
(g)
Packaging
PPST9521-C YFTBP02647 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE SPLICE TRAY COVER FOR PPST9521-24
BLACK
29 1 pcs / bag
PPST9521-24 YFTBP02646 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE SPLICE TRAY 12-24 FIBRE FOR UC9500
SERIES BLACK
431 1 pcs / bag
Related Products
PP9510 YPMBP02543 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC PATCH PANEL FLAT TYPE 19'' 1U 4
SLOT EMPTY BLACK UC9500 SERIES
3260 1 set / box
PP9515 YPMBP02913 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC PATCH PANEL DRAWER TYPE 19'' 1U 4
SLOT EMPTY BLACK UC9500 SERIES
4000 1 set / box
PP9520 YPMBP02671 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC PATCH PANEL FLAT TYPE 19'' 2U 8
SLOT EMPTY BLACK UC9500 SERIES
6000 1 set / box
PP9540 YPMBP03196 DRAKA UCCONNECT
FIBRE OPTIC PATCH PANEL FLAT TYPE 19'' 4U 12
SLOT EMPTY BLACK UC9500 SERIES
6000 1 set / box
Enquiries